
 

    

  

  
 

 
 

  

 
 

    

 
 

    

      
      

      
      

      
     

   
 

    

     
     

  
   

 
 

  

       
       

      
      

       
      

     
      

      
      

      

Great Start Readiness Program 

FY20 Early Childhood Contacts 

ISD ECC First 
Name 

ECC Last 
Name 

ECC Email ECC Phone 

Allegan Area Educational 
Service Agency 

Lindsay Sichta lsichta@alleganaesa.org 269-512-7735 

Alpena-Montmorency-Alcona 
ESD 

Shellie Gohl gohls@amaesd.org 989-354-3101 

Barry ISD Rich Franklin rfranklin@barryisd.org 269-945-9545 
Bay-Arenac ISD Gretchen Wagner wagnerg@baisd.net 989-667-3290 
Berrien RESA Tia Miller tia.miller@berrienresa.org 269-471-7725 

Kerenda Applebey kerenda.applebey@berrienresa.org 269-471-7725 
Branch ISD Cynthia Rowe rowec@branch-isd.org 517-279-5830 
C.O.O.R. ISD Katie Keith keithk@coorisd.net 989-275-6883 
Calhoun Intermediate School 
District 

Erika Burkhardt burkhare@calhounisd.org 269-660-1606 

Charlevoix-Emmet ISD 
Cheb-Otsego-Presque Isle ESD 

Jill 
Karyn 

Haan 
Rauch-Smock 

haanj@charemisd.org 
rauchsmock@copesd.org 

231-547-9947 
231-238-9394 
989-386-8656 Clare-Gladwin Regional 

Education Service District 
Kendra Curtiss-

Tomaski 
kcurtiss@cgresd.net 

Clinton County RESA Ken Lounds lounds_k@ccresa.org 989-224-6831 
Copper Country ISD Carla Strome cstrome@copperisd.org 906-482-4250 
Delta-Schoolcraft ISD Tara Weaver tweaver@dsisd.net 906-789-9476 
Dickinson-Iron ISD Casey McCormick cmccormick@diisd.org 906-776-8150 
Eastern Upper Peninsula ISD Cara LaFaver clafaver@eupschools.org 906-632-3373 
Eaton RESA Jennifer McCaffrey jmccaffrey@eatonresa.org 517-541-8761 
Genesee ISD Catrina Wiskur cwiskur@geneseeisd.org 810-591-5596 
Gogebic-Ontonagon ISD Megan Hagen mhagen@goisd.ord 906-575-3438 
Hillsdale ISD Mindy Wilson mindy.wilson@hillsdale-isd.org 517-437-0990 
Huron ISD Rebecca Gettel rebeccal@huronisd.org 989-269-3485 
Ingham ISD Corrie Mervyn cmervyn@inghamisd.org 517-244-1297 
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Great Start Readiness Program 

FY20 Early Childhood Contacts 

Ionia ISD Sally Kapteyn skapteyn@ioniaisd.org 616-527-4900 
ext. 1289 

Iosco RESA Dana McGrew dmcgrew@ioscoresa.net 989-362-3006 
Jackson ISD Kelly Sheppard kelly.sheppard@jcisd.org 517-768-5281 
Kalamazoo RESA Rachel Roberts Rachel.roberts@kresa.org 269-250-9646 
Kent ISD Ashley Karsten ashleykarsten@kentisd.org 616-447-5683 
Lapeer ISD Linda DeTavernier ldetavernier@lapeerisd.org 810-245-3990 
Lenawee ISD Christie Cadmus christie.cadmus@lisd.us 517-265-1656 
Lewis Cass ISD Christine Whitmire christine.whitmire@lewiscassisd.org 269-445-6285 
Livingston ESA Candice Davies candicedavies@livingston.org 517-540-6840 
Macomb ISD JoAnne Elkin jelkin@misd.net 586-228-3480 

Kelly Adamek kadamek@misd.net 586-228-3468 
Marquette-Alger RESA Melanie Allen mallen@maresa.org 906-226-5160 

Diane Gilfoy dgilfoy@maresa.org 906-226-5172 
Mecosta-Osceola ISD Karen Roy kroy@moisd.org 231-592-9605 
Menominee ISD Jennifer MacDonald jmacdonald@mc-isd.org 906-863-5665 
Midland County Educational 
Service Agency 

Jonnie Taton jtaton@midlandesa.org 989-631-5890 

Monroe ISD Katie Bourbina katie.bourbina@monroeisd.us 734-342-8640 
Cortney Last cortney.last@monroeisd.us 734-342-8690 

Montcalm Area ISD Cari O'Connor coconnor@maisd.com 616-808-6488 
Muskegon Area ISD Stuart Jones SJONES@MUSKEGONISD.ORG 231-767-8300 
Newaygo County RESA Nicole Skrabis nskrabis@ncresa.org 231-652-3617 
Oakland Schools Kellye Wood kellye.wood@oakland.k12.mi.us 248-804-8769 

Tammy Arakelian tammy.arakelian@oakland.k12.mi.us 248-209-2245 
Ottawa Area ISD Kathy Peppin kpeppin@oaisd.org 616-738-8940 

ext. 4019 
Tamela Mannes tmannes@oaisd.org 616-738-8940 
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Great Start Readiness Program 

FY20 Early Childhood Contacts 

Saginaw Intermediate School 
District 

Ericka Taylor etaylor@sisd.cc (989) 248-8733 

Sanilac ISD Julie Foley jfoley@sanilacisd.org 810-648-2200 
Belinda Hill bhill@sanilacisd.org 810-648-2200 

Shiawassee Regional ESD Stephanie Janzen janzen@sresd.org 989-725-2581 
St. Clair County RESA Becky Gorinac gorinac.becky@sccresa.org 810-455-4037 
St. Joseph County ISD Amy Brauer abrauer@sjcisd.org 574-220-1791 
Traverse Bay Area ISD Yvonne Donohoe 

McCool 
ydonohoe@tbaisd.org 231-922-6476 

Angela Norvell anorvell@tbaisd.org 231-922-6257 
Tuscola ISD Keshia Shadley kshadley@tuscolaisd.org 989-673-2144 
Van Buren ISD Lise Black liblack@vbisd.org 269-539-5214 
Washtenaw ISD Alan Oman aoman@washtenawisd.org 734-994-8100 

Erika Huizenga ehuizenga@washtenawisd.org 734-994-8100 
ext. 1269 

Wayne RESA Lena Montgomery montgol@resa.net 734-334-1438 
West Shore Educational Service 
District 

Brenda Vronko bvronko@wsesd.org 231-898-1545 

Wexford-Missaukee ISD Paris Philo pphilo@wmisd.org 231-876-2217 
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